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dar — JANAURY 2019

www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose
/ STA=St. Andrews Methodist Church, Palo Alto / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos

Wed, Jan 2:
Sat, Jan 5:
Wed, Jan 9:
Wed, Jan 9:
Sat, Jan 12:
Wed, Jan16:
Wed, Jan 23:

Fri-Sun, Jan 18 — 20:

Sat, Jan 26:
Wed, Jan 30:

Club — Main Hall

KRAZY DAZYS RUNNING BEAR Hoedown @ SPC, Henerlau, Osborne
Club — Main Hall

ROCKIN’ JESTERS CLASS STARTS — FRONT HALL!!

CASTAWAYS Plus Hoedown @ RLC

Club — Main Hall: HOT CHOCOLATE & (Optionally) PJs PARTY NIGHT
Club — Main Hall

WINTERFEST @ King City — THIS IS THE LAST ONE!!

FUN & GAMES POTLUCK @ Karl & Jackie’s house

5T WEDNESDAY @ BOWS & BEAUS - WE ARE DARK!

(We will have Class with a few Angels)

SAVE THE DATE

Sat, Feb 2: CPSD HEARTS & FLOWERS September Hoedown @ CCC, Johnstone
Sat, Feb 9: KATYDIDS SWEETHEART SPECIAL Plus Hoedown, Weaver & Harris
Sun, Feb 10: YOUNG REBELS @ Danville Grange, Byars
DUTY SCHEDULE
1/2 | Dave 1/9 Jim 2/26 Sue 1/23 Jaci
Cremins Faltersack Cyr Hall
Susan Sandy Jed Anna
Cremins Fletcher Cyr Hoegel
Louise Frank June Joanne
Deal Grasso Curtis Jones
Wwill Betsy Celeste Bev
Silva Tanner Cvach Kuhar
Ed
Rosenberg

Jan 30 - 5TH WEDNESDAY AT BOWS & BEAUS - WE ARE DARK

(We will have Class with a few Angels)
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2/6 Bob 2/13| Charlie 2/20 Lyle 2/27 Leo
Lopes Meiers Merithew Nichols
Arlene Beth Sandy Cathy
Lopes Meiers Swirsky Nichols
Vic Mike Nancy Peggy
Oros Murphy Mosher- Norris
Williams
Katherine Joannie Brad Dave
McCarthy Murphy Hinckley Walb




